0326  KSS DOUBLE HEAD KNOT TIE
0327  KSS KNOT TIE
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Packing
Natural Black mm inch mm mm
KTV-145 KTV-145BK 145 5 3/4" 2.0 35
100pcs
KTV-150 KTV-150BK 150 6" 3.6 38
KTV-170 KTV-170BK 167 6 9/16" 3.9 41
KTV-180 KTV-180BK 180 7" 3.6 46
KTV-230 KTV-230BK 230 8 15/16" 3.6 62
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle
Dia. Packing
Natural Black mm inch mm mm
KTV-145E KTV-145EBK 145 5 3/4" 2.0 35
100pcs
KTV-150E KTV-150EBK 150 6" 3.6 38
KTV-170E KTV-170EBK 167 6 9/16" 3.9 41
KTV-180E KTV-180EBK 180 7" 3.6 46
KTV-230E KTV-230EBK 230 8 15/16" 3.6 62
◆ NYLON 66
◆ PE
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle Dia.
Packing